
Coaches:

Tim Wilcox Fabius-Pompey
(B) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Homer 5:15

PM
Homer HS Stadium (Butt's
Field) L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Alibrandi Stadium L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Red Creek 4:30

PM R C HS NL

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Westhill 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Cortland 5:00

PM
6:30
PM Cortland Jr-Sr HS Stadium L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Chittenango HS- Soccer
Field (Grass) L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 5:00

PM
6:30
PM JCB Turf Stadium L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Skaneateles 4:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 4:30

PM
Cazenovia High School
Upper Turf Multi-use Field L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Cortland 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Chittenango 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Front
Soccer Field L

Date: 2024-04-10


	Fabius-Pompey (B) JV Soccer Coaches: Tim Wilcox
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Soccer


